04/01/2019

प्रारूप-घ (संलग्नक-3)

Provisional Certificate

युआईडी संख्या: UPFS/2019/1536/LCK/LUCKNOW/38/CFO

दिनांक: 03-01-2019

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि मैसर्स Tanuja Mulchandani (भवन/प्रतिष्ठान का नाम)पता Tanuja Mulchandani /

420, जिसमें 6 तलों की संख्या एवं बेसमेन्ट की संख्या 0 है जिसकी ऊँचाई 20.00 mt. तथा प्लाट एरिया 2863.86 sq.mt है।

भवन का अधिभोग **Tanuja Mulchandani** (भवन स्वामी/ अधिभोगी अथवा कम्पनी का नाम) द्वारा किया जायेगा। इनके द्वारा अग्नि

निवारण एवं अग्नि सुरक्षा के समस्त प्राविधानों का समायोजन एन0बी0सी0 एवं ततसम्बन्धी भारतीय मानक ब्यूरो के आई0एस0 मानकों की

संस्तृतियों के अनुरूप किया गया है। इस भवन को प्राविजनल अनापत्ति प्रमाण पत्र (एन0बी0सी0 की अधिभोग श्रेणी) Residential के

अन्तर्गत इस शर्त के साथ दिया जा रहा है कि प्रस्तावित भवन में सभी मानकों का अनुपालन किया जायेगा तथा भवन के निर्माण होने के

उपरान्त तथा भवन के अधिभोग से पूर्व अग्नि एवं जीवन सुरक्षा प्रमाण पत्र (Fire & Life Safety Certificate) प्राप्त किया जायेगा।

निर्गत किये जाने का दिनांकः 04-01-2019

स्थान: LUCKNOW

हस्ताक्षर-निर्गमन अधिकारी-(मुख्य अग्निशमन अधिकारी)



Digitally Signed By (VIJAY KUMAR SINGH)
[EBB963F5E0AA390D836964D18977F9A547AE8F2B]

1/1

कार्यालय अग्निशमन अधिकारी लखनऊ मुख्य

पत्रांकः यू0पी0एफ0एस0:2019/1536/LCK/LUCKNOW/38/सी0एफ0ओ0 दिनॉकःजनवरी ८ ५ ,2019

औपबन्धिक (PROVISIONAL) अनापत्ति प्रमाण पत्र

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि अग्निशमन अधिकारी इन्दिरानगर ,लखनऊ, की संस्तुति आख्या के अनुसार मेर्सस श्रीमती तनुजा मूलचन्दानी पत्नी श्री मुरलीधर मूलचन्दानी व श्रीमती सन्तोष कुमारी पत्नी श्री जी कुमार लखनऊ द्वारा खसरा संख्या 420 ग्राम - चाँदन लखनऊ में प्रस्तावित ग्रुप हाउसिंग भवन जिसमें भूतल + 06 तलों का प्रस्तावित है, जिसकी उचाई- 20.00 मीटर तथा प्लाट एरिया-2863.86 वर्ग मीटर है। भवन का अधिभोग आवासीय श्रेणी में किया जायेगा। इनके द्वारा अग्नि निवारण एवं अग्नि सुरक्षा के समस्त प्राविधानों का समायोजन एन0बी0सी0 एवं तत्सम्बन्धी भारतीय मानक व्यूरो के आई०एस० मानकों की संस्तुतियों के अनुरुप किया गया है। इस भवन का प्रोविजनल अनापत्ति प्रमाण-पत्र आवासीय श्रेणी के अन्तर्गत इस शर्त के साथ दिया जा रहा है कि प्रस्तावित भवन मे सभी मानकों का अनुपालन किया जायेगा तथा भवन के निर्माण के पश्चात भवन का अधिभोग से पूर्व अग्नि सुरक्षा प्रमाण पत्र (Fire Certificate) प्राप्त किया जायेगा।

संलग्नक:अग्निशमन अधिकारी, इन्दिरानगर की आख्या व मानचित्र 01 सेट

प्रतिलिपिः

1-अग्निशमन अधिकारी इन्दिरानगर, लखनऊ ,को सूचनार्थ प्रेषित ।

2- मेर्सस श्रीमती तनुजा मूलचन्दानी पत्नी श्री मुरलीधर मूलचन्दानी व श्रीमती सन्तोष कुमारी पत्नी श्री जी कुमार लखनऊ को सूचनार्थ एवं अनुपालनार्थ प्रेषित ।

सेवा में,

मुख्य अग्निशमन अधिकारी,

लखनऊ।

विषय:-

मेर्सस श्रीमती तनुजा मूलचन्दानी पत्नी श्री मुरलीधर मूलचन्दानी व श्रीमती सन्तोष कुमारी पत्नी श्री जी कुमार लखनऊ द्वारा खसरा संख्या 420 ग्राम - चाँदन लखनऊ में प्रस्तावित ग्रुप हाउसिंग के मानचित्र का अनुमोदन निर्गत किए जाने के संबंध में ।

महोदय,

कृपया, भवन स्वामी ,श्रीमती तनुजा मूलचन्दानी पत्नी श्री मुरलीधर मूलचन्दानी व श्रीमती सन्तोष कुमार पत्नी श्री जी कुमारी लखनऊ द्वारा खसरा संख्या 420 ग्राम -चन्दना लखनऊ में प्रस्तावित ग्रुप हाउसिंग के मानचित्र का अग्निशमन सुरक्षा व्यवस्था तथा एन०बी०सी०-2016 एवं भवन निर्माण विकास उपविधि-2016 की दृष्टिकोण से निरीक्षण ∕परीक्षण किया गया, जिसका विवरण निम्नलिखित है :-

भवन की संरचना:-

1-	कुल भूखण्ड एरिया-	2863.86 वर्ग मीटर है ।
2-	प्रस्तावित भवन के भूतल का कबर्ड एरिया-	766.57 वर्ग मीटर है ।
3-	प्रथम तल का कवर्ड एरिया-	774.72 वर्ग मीटर है ।
4-	द्वितीय तल से 5वें तक प्रत्येक तल का कबर्ड एरिया-	766.57 वर्ग मीटर है ।
5-	प्रस्तावित भवन के छठे तल का कबर्ड एरिया-	432.69 वर्ग मीटर है ।
6-	प्रस्तावित भवन की ऊँचाई 20.00 मीटर है ।	

भवन का अधिभोग एवं हेजार्डस श्रेणी:- प्रश्नगत भवन का अधिभोग एन0बी0सी0-2016 में आवासीय श्रेणी ए-5 के अन्तर्गत वर्गीकृत किया गया है ।

ढांचागत व्यवस्थाः-

- 1- पहुँच मार्ग :-प्रश्नगत भूखण्ड के सामने 12 मीटर चौडा रोड नेशनल बिल्डिंग कोड आफ इंडिया मानको के अनुसार उपलब्ध है तथा प्रवेश द्वार की चौडाई 06 मीटर से कम न रखी जाय।
- 2- <u>सेटबैकः-</u> भवन का न्यूनतम सेटबैक निम्नवत है:-

	अग्रभाग-	06.00 मीटर	l
•	पृष्ट भाग-	06.00 मीटर	I
•	पार्श्व भाग प्रथम-	06.00 मीटर	1
	पार्श्व भाग द्वितीय-	06.00 मीटर	Î

उपरोक्तानुसार उपलब्ध सेटबैक में सिकी प्रकार का स्थायी/अस्थायी निर्माण मान्य नहीं होगा। भवन के चारो ओर 06 मीटर मोटरेबुल सेटबैक छोड़ना अनिवार्य होगा।

उल्लेखनीय है कि प्रश्नगत प्रस्तावित भवन में भवन निर्माण विकास उपविधि-2016 के अनुसार 07 मीटर सेटबैक उपलब्ध कराया जाना वॉछनीय है। अतएव सेटबैक का निर्धारण सम्बन्धित सत्ता प्राधिकारी द्वारा निर्धारित किया जाना समीचीन होगा।

उपरोक्तानुसार भवन का सेटबैक भवन विनियामावली/एन०बी०सी० के सुसंगत प्राविधानों के अनुसार मानचित्र में प्रस्तावित है सेटबैक में किसी प्रकार का स्थाई/अस्थाई निर्माण कार्य मान्य नहीं होगा,भवन के चारो तरफ न्यूनतम् 06 मीटर सेटबैक सदैव अवरोध मुक्त व मोटरेबुल रखा जाना अनिवार्य होगा ।

4- <u>निकास मार्गः</u> प्रस्तावित भवन के मानचित्र में 02 स्टेयरकेश प्रत्येक की चौडाई 01.50 मीटर से कम न रखी जाय, भवन में समस्त स्थानों से ट्रेवलिंग डिस्टेंस अधिकतम् अनुमनय सीमा के अन्तर्गत है ।

अग्नि सुरक्षा व्यवस्थाः-एनबीसी-2016 के अनुसार निम्निलखित अग्निशमन व्यवस्थाएं पूर्ण किए जाने अनिवार्य है:-

- 01- **होजरील/डाउनकमर** :- प्रश्नगत भवन के मानचित्र में होजरील/डाउनकमर ,लैंडिंग वाल्ब आई.एस.-3844 के अनुसार कराया जाना आवश्यक है।
- **02- हस्त चालित इलैक्ट्रिक फायर एलार्म सिस्टम** :-प्रश्नगत भवन के मानचित्र में हस्त चालित इलैक्ट्रिक फायर एलार्म सिस्टम एन0बी0सी0-2016 के अनुसार कराया जाना आवश्यक है।
- 03- टैरिस टैंक :- प्रस्तावित भवन के टैरिस पर टैरिस टैंक 25 हजार लीटर पानी के क्षमता का अधिष्ठापन कराया जाना आवश्यक होगा।
- **04- टैरिस पम्पः-** प्रस्तावित भवन में 900 एल0पी0एम0 क्षमता का टैरिस पम्प का अधिष्ठापन कराया जाना आवश्यक होगा।
- 05- प्राथमिक अग्नि-ामन उपकरण (फायर एक्सटिंग्यूसर):-प्रश्नगत भवन में फायर एक्सटिग्यूसर आई0एस0-2190-2010 के अनुसार कराया जाना आवश्यक है।
- 06- विद्युत वैकल्पिक स्त्रोत से जोड़ा जान आवश्यक होगा।
- 07- एक्जिट साईन :- प्रश्नगत भवन में एक्जिट साईनेज प्राविधानित किए जाने होगें ।
- 08- पी**०ए० सिस्टम** :-पी०ए० सिस्टम की व्यवस्था सम्पूर्ण भवन में प्राविधानित किया जाना आवश्यक होगा । अतः आख्या उपरोक्तानुसार संस्तुति सहित अग्रसारित है ।

संलग्नकःमृल पत्र व मानचित्र दिनॉकः जनवरी ,2019

> (उमाकान्त नसह) अग्निशमन अधिकारी, फायर स्टेशन इन्दिरानगर लखनऊ।



उत्तर प्रदेश UTTAR PRADESH

BF 706339

ADDENDUM TO THE PARTNERSHIP DEED

This Revised Partnership Deed is made at Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh on the 28th day of February 2019.

BY AND BETWEEN

I. Mr. MOHIT JASWANI, Son of Manohar Lal Jaswani, residing at A802, Valmark Ananda, Bannerghatta Main Road, Hulimavu, Bangalore-560076.

(hereinafter referred to as "Existing partners" which expression shall, unless repugnant to the context or meaning thereof, be deemed to mean and include his legal heirs, administrators, executors and permitted assignees, members of the first part).

AND

I. Ms. RAJNI DEVI JASWANI, Daughter of Hola Ram, residing at No. 137, Manas Enclave, Indira Nagar, Lucknow-226016.

(hereinafter referred to as "Outgoing partners" which expression shall, unless repugnant to the context or meaning thereof, be deemed to mean and include his legal heirs, administrators, executors and permitted assignees, members of the Second part).

AND

Maran

Newrellianua

Auli

Marin

रवाम्य क्रय करने का प्रयोजन what st. Holet min स्टाम्य केता का मान य पूरा पता...... THE BEST OF THE STATE OF THE ST

- 5

- 1. Mr. Neeraj Jaswani , S/o Manohar Lal Jaswani
- 2. Mr. Nitin Aswani S/o Mukesh Aswani
- 3. Ms. Bhavya Jaswani , D/o Mukesh Aswani

(More Fully Described in Schedule II, hereinafter referred to as "Incoming Partners", which expression shall, unless repugnant to the context or meaning thereof, be deemed to mean and include his legal heirs, administrators, executors and permitted assignees, members of the third part)

- A. WHEREAS the members of the First and second Part hereinabove are the designated partners in the LLP named "M/s MJ LIFESPACES LLP" (hereinafter referred to as the "LLP"), having its registered office at #137, Manas Enclave, Indiranagar Lucknow Lucknow UP 226016 registered with the Registrar of LLP in India on 08th day of August, 2018 with the LLP Identification Number (LLPIN) AAN-1214.
- B. WHEREAS the members of the First and second Part had entered into a LLP Agreement dated 09th day of August, 2018 (hereinafter referred to as the "LLP Agreement"), which defines the constitution of the LLP and governs the rights and liabilities of the partners vis-à-vis LLP and the partners inter se.
- C. WHEREAS Members of the Second Part, have approached the members of the First Part to exit from the Limited Liability Partnership Agreement as Designated Partner and the member of the First Part has given consent to it.
- D. WHEREAS Members of the third Part, more fully described SCHEDULE II, have approached the members of the First Part to enter into the Limited Liability Partnership Agreement as Designated Partners and Partner respectively and the members of the First Part have found them eligible to admit them as Designated Partners and Partner respectively LLP and accordingly have mutually decided to admit Members of the Third Part as Designated Partners and Partner of the LLP.
- E. AND ALL THE PARTIES hereto have agreed to carry out the business of Real estate, more fully described in the Schedule I annexed herewith.

Alaskorni Neerra Johnnai

My Meron

F. **AND WHEREAS** the terms and condition of the Deed of Partnership dated 09TH DAY OF AUGUST, 2018 shall except in so far as the same are modified by this agreement, continue in full force and effect.

NOW IT IS HEREBY AGREED as follows:

1. DEFINITIONS and INTERPRETATION:

1.1 In this Agreement, unless the context otherwise requires, the following words and expressions when used with initial capital letters shall have the meanings set forth below:

"Decision Making Body" shall consist of Mohit Jaswani, Neeraj Jaswani and Nitin Aswani.

"Designated Partners" shall have the same meaning as defined under Section 7 of Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008.

"Original Capital" refers to the Capital contributed in by each of the partners of M/s MJ LIFESPACES LLP, more fully described in SCHEDULE III.

"Profit and Loss Sharing Percentage" shall mean the Percentage set out in SCHEDULE IV.

- 1.2 The Act and the said Act shall mean the Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008.
- 1.3 The Rules and the said Rules shall mean the Limited Liability Partnership Rules, 2009.
- 1.4 The provisions of the first schedule of the Act will not be applicable to the LLP if they are inconsistent with any of the clauses of the agreement.
- 1.5 Headings and Captions are used for convenience only and shall not affect the interpretation of this Agreement.

2. DECISION MAKING BODY

- 2.1 The Designated Partners that is Mohit Jaswani, Neeraj Jaswani and Nitin Aswani shall be the members of the Decision Making Body.
- 2.2 Management of The Partnership: The Decision Making Body shall be in charge of the day to day operation of the Firm, who shall have the power on behalf and in the name of MJ LIFESPACES LLP to carry out any and all of the purposes of the LLP.
- 2.3 Delegation of authority: The Partners hereby authorize members of the Decision Making Body to do such specific acts, deeds and things, as they may think fit and proper.

Alaman Necraj jonnai

2.4 Voting: Each Member of the Decision Making Body shall be eligible for one vote, irrespective of Capital Contribution. All specific decisions (including but not limited to matters set out in Schedule V), shall be taken in Simple Majority. No other partner will have any voting rights.

3. CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION

- 3.1 The Revised Capital of the LLP shall be **Rs. 50,00,000/-** [Fifty Lakhs Only] which shall be contributed in the proportion detailed in SCHEDULE III.
- 3.2 Additional contribution: If the Decision Making Body determines at any time that the Business requires additional finance beyond the capital contributed by the Partners, the Decision Making Body will consider whether or not to approach the bankers or other financial institutions or in appropriate circumstances, to seek such further finance or Capital from the Partners. The Decision Making Body may seek such further capital contribution from the Partners in proportion to the Capital Contribution Proportion, more fully described in SCHEDULE III. PROVIDED THAT no Partner shall be required to contribute any capital to the LLP without that Partners prior written consent.
- 3.3 Liability in case of death or disability of Partner: In the event of the death or legal disability of any Partner, the executor, trustee or administrator of such Partner shall be bound by the provisions of this LLP Agreement. In case a Partner is not a natural person, the legal representative of such Partner shall be bound by the provisions of this LLP Agreement.

Neena Janway

4. PROFIT SHARING PERCENTAGE

- 4.1 Resolution: Only the Decision Making Board shall have the power to distribute the profits of the firm. The profits shall be distributed according to the resolution passed by Decision Making Body, distribution of the same shall be as per SCHEDULE IV.
- 4.2 Profit Sharing: The net profit of the LLP shall be arrived at after payment of applicable taxes and Disbursement of Original Capital and interest to Partners on the loan given by them, if any. It shall be divided in the proportions specified in SCHEDULE IV of this Agreement. Losses, if any shall be borne by the Partners in proportion to Capital Contribution, as per SCHEDULE III.

IN WITNESS, WHEREOF the parties hereto have hereunto put and subscribed their respective hands on this 28^{th} day of February, 2019 herein above written.

WITNESSES:

Witness:

1. Manohar Lal Jaswani

मर्गोहर लाहा जात्वानी

(Mohit Jaswani)

(Rajni devi Jaswani)

रामी जसवा

(Neeraj Jaswani)

(Nitin Aswani)

Nerna Jama

(Bhavya Jaswani)

2. Mukesh Aswani

Booked Asman

SCHEDULE I

Object of MJ LIFESPACES LLP

THE OBJECT OF MJ LIFESPACES LLP

- 1. To carry on the business as builders, property developers, Civil, mechanical and labour contractors, building and erection engineers, dealers in, importers, exporters and manufactures of prefabricated and precast houses, materials, tools, implements, machinery and metal ware in connection therewith or incidental thereto and to carry on any other business that is customarily, usually and conveniently carried on therewith in or outside India and to purchase, acquire, take on lease or in exchange or in any other lawful manner any area, land, buildings, structures and to turn the same into account, develop the same dispose off or maintain the same
- 2. To carry on the business of development of hi-technology industrial parks, residential townships, vocational training centres, leisure parks, convention centres and development of other infrastructural facilities and to act as technical consultants and advisors in all matters relating to rural and urban infrastructural developments.
- 3. To acquire by purchase, lease, exchange, hire or otherwise hold, manage, work, develop the resources of land and turn to account any estates, land buildings, tenements and other property of every description, whether freehold or leasehold or other tenure and where so ever situate and any interests therein and rights 2 connected therewith and in particular to acquire or take over certain estates situate in India or outside and all or any parts thereon and other assets used in therewith.
- 1. The LLP may engage in all activities necessary, desirable or incidental to the accomplishment of the forgoing. Notwithstanding anything herein being contrary, nothing set forth herein shall be construed as authorizing the partners to possess any process or power, or to do any act or thing, forbidden by law to a LLP formed under the LLP Act, 2008.

Nermaj Jamuai

SCHEDULE II DETAILS OF INCOMING PARTNERS

Sl. No	Name	PAN	Address
1.	Neeraj Jaswani	AJKPJ4748H	#137, Manas Enclave, Indiranagar, Lucknow - 226016
2.	Nitin Aswani	APWPA8420K	#18/125, Major Ritesh Sharma Colony, Sector 18, Luckn Uttar Pradesh – 226016
3.	Bhavya Jaswani	BBVPJ8976K	A-802, Ananda Valmark, Bannergatta Main Road, Hulima Bangalore - 560076

Agran Necroj Jamos Out

SCHEDULE III Capital Contribution and Percentage

Sl. No.	Name	Capital Contribution	Capital Contribution Percentag
1.	Mohit Jaswani	15,00,000	30 %
2.	Neeraj Jaswani	10,00,000	20 %
3.	Nitin Aswani	10,00,000	20 %
4.	Bhavya Jaswani	15,00,000	30 %
	TOTAL	50,00,000	100 %

Marine Necrajiano

SCHEDULE IV PROFIT AND LOSS SHARING PERCENTAGE

Notwithstanding the Capital Contribution made by each partner, the (Net) profits, if any, shall be shared in the proportion mentioned below. It is made clear that the net profit shall be arrived at after payment of applicable taxes and Disbursement of Original Capital and interest to Partners on the loan given by them, if any.

Sl. No.	Name of the Partner	Profit and loss Sharing Percentage
1.	Mohit Jaswani	30 %
2.	Neeraj Jaswani	20 %
3.	Nitin Aswani	20 %
4.	Bhavya Jaswani	30 %
	TOTAL	100%

Dranam Necrej Jamai

My Ason?

SCHEDULE V

MATTERS TO BE DECIDED BY A RESOLUTION PASSED BY DECISION MAKING BODY

- (a) Increase or reduction in contribution.
- (b) Increase / Decrease or removal of Designated Partners or change in working Designated Partners.
- (c) Alteration of LLP Agreement.
- (d) Modification in the right of Decision Making Body.
- (e) Placing of the LLP in Voluntary dissolution or liquidation.
- (f) Amalgamation or merger of the LLP with other business or LLP.
- (g) Declaration of dividend and its quantum, and other appropriations of profits.
- (h) Termination / modification of Lease or License Agreement for the premises / equipment's taken on lease by the LLP before the expiration of the term of lease or License.
- Any sale or lease of the whole or substantial part of the business or undertaking of the LLP.
- Sale or Assignment of goodwill of the LLP.
- (k) Opening / closing of bank account / s and modifying mandate for operation of such accounts.
- (l) The approval of the annual financial, economic and investment plan as well as profit planning.
- (m) All questions relating to the policy of business, employment of staff and labor, credits, loans, etc.
- (n) Addition of more registered office address.
- (o) Change of registered office address.
- (p) Changing the name of Partnership firm.
- (q) Distribution of Profits.
- (r) Borrowing money from Partners or other Financial Institutions, including NBFC.

Drawin Neere Harwai Kulu



Date: 10th December 2019

To The Advisor, Uttar Pradesh Real Estate Regulatory Authority, Naveen Bhavan, Rajya Niyojan Sansthan, Kala Kankar House, Old Hyderabad, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh – 226007

Dear Sir/Madam,

Declaration of change in constitution of our partnership firm

We the undersigned are partners of the MJ Lifespaces LLP, (PAN - ABJFM4317Q). Our Partnership LLP Identification No. is AAN-1214. We hereby inform about the reconstitution of our partnership firm as under:

Partners before reconstitution

- 1. Mohit Jaswani
- 2 Rajani Devi Jaswani

Partners after reconstitution

- 1. Mohit Jaswani
- 2. Nitin Aswani
- 3. Neeraj Jaswani
- 4. Bhavya Jaswani

We hereby collectively declare and confirm that the reconstituted partnership firm continues as an ongoing entity. We further confirm that the firm continues to be registered with the concerned authorities as an ongoing partnership firm.

We further declare that the reconstitution of partnership firm has not caused any changes in the constitution of the dominant promoter group (MJ Lifespaces LLP). We have re-submited the constitution of MJ Lifespaces LLP Patnership Deed duly certified by Chartered Accountant to the Concerned Authorities and GST Departments.

Please refer to the Partnership Deed executed on 28th February 2019. Yours faithfully,

Signature Partner 1. Mohit Jaswani

Massaul

Signature Partner 2. Nitin Aswani

Signature Partner 3. Neeraj Jaswani

Signature Partner 4. Bhavya Jaswani

Ruch



, भारत सरका GOVERNMENT OF I DIA



ಕ್ಟೀಟ್ ಕಿಹೊಡಿ Mohit Jaswani ಜನ್ಗ ದಿನಾಂಕ/DOB: 15/08/ 987 ಪ್ರರುಷ MALE



2611 7379 6379

ನನ್ನ ಆಧಾರ್. ನನ್ನ ಗುರುತು

9945733838



भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण UNIQUE ID शाहाटATION AUTHORITY OF INDIA

ವಿಳಾಸ:

SVC ನಾನೂ : ೧೯೯೬೬ ಒತ್ತರ ವಾಣಗಿತ Lal Jeswan, a-802, ವಾಲ್ಡಾಕರ್ಕ್ ಅನಿಂದ, ಒನ್ನಲ್ಲ್ ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣೆ ಕುಳಿದ ದೂಡಕ್ ಹುಲಿಮಾವು ಮುಗು ತಂತಿಲ ಕಾಲೇಜ್ ಹುಲಿಮಾವು ಮುಗು ತಂತಿಲ ಕಾಲೇಜ್ ಹುಲಿಮಾವು ಮುಗು ತಂತಿಲ ಕಾಲೇಜ್ ಹುಲಿಮಾವು ಮುಗು ಚಿಂಗ ಚಿಂಗಳೂರು. ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಕ್ಷಿದ. ಜಿಂಗಳೂರು.

ಕರ್ಾಟಕ- 560076

261。7379 61 79 组间间间间间间隔











भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण भारत सरकार





1222291 Seeper 1

नामांकन क्रमांक/Enrolment No.: 0000/00265/55195

Neeraj Jaswani (नीरज जसवानी) C/O,Neeraj Jaswani, # 137 Manas Enclave, Thana Road Indra Nagar, Opposite To Om Trader's, Manas Enclave, Indira Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh - 226016

आपका आधार क्रमांक/Your Aadhaar No.:

5356 5678 8345



मेरा आधार, मेरी पहचान

1947

 \searrow

WWW

म्चना

- 🔳 आधार पहचान का प्रमाण है, नागरिकता का नहीं 🛭
- पहचान का प्रमाण ऑनलाइन ऑथेन्टिकेशन द्वारा प्राप्त करें |
- यह एक इलेक्ट्रॉनिक प्रक्रिया द्वारा बना हुआ पत्र है |

INFORMATION

- Aadhaar is a proof of identity, not of citizenship.
- To establish identity, authenticate online.
- This is electronically generated letter.

Aadhaar is valid throughout the country.

- 🎒 आधार देश भर में मान्य है.
- 🗸 आधार के लिए आपको एक ही बार नामांकन दर्ज करवाने की आवश्यकता है. 🎜 You need to enrol only once for Aadhaar.
- 🎒 कृपया अपना नवीनतम मोबाइल नंबर तथा ई-मेल पता दर्ज कराएं, इसमे आपको विभिन्न मुविधाएं प्राप्त करने में महलियत होगी.
- Please update your mobile number and e-mail address. This will help you to avail various services in future.



भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA



नीरज जसवानी Neeraj Jaswani जन्म निथि/ DOB: 05/10/1989 पुरुष / MALE



मारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AUTHORITY OF INDIA

पता:

नीरज जस्वानी, # 137 मेनाम एन्कवे, थाना मार्ग इनुद्रा नगर, ओम ट्रदेर'एस के Nagar, Lucknow. सामने, मेनास एन्जवे, इंदिरा Uttar Pradesh -226016 नगर, लखनऊ,

उत्तर प्रदेश - 226016

Address:

C/O Neeraj Jaswani, # 137 Manas Enclave, Thana Road Indra Nagar, Opposite To Om Trader's, Manas Enclave, Indira

5356 5678 8345

5356 5678 8345

मेरा आधार, मेरी पहचान

MERA AADHAAR, MERI PEHACHAN

Secrafijanson









8124 2344 9480

ನನ್ನ ಆಧಾರ್, ನನ್ನ ಗುರುತು

भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AUTHORITY OF IND IA

SWE:

Address:
WO ನೋಹಿತ್ ಜ್ಯಾಚ, ಏ-802, ನಾಲ್ಕಾರ್ಲ್ WO Mont Jaswani, A-802, ನಾಲ್ಕಾರ್ಲ್ Warnark Ananda, Barnerghatta Main Road Hulmavi, Near Maruthi Dental College, nangalore South, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560076

8124 2344 9480



9945733838



COVERNMENT OF INDIA

Nitin Aswani जन्म वर्ष / Year of Birth : 1988 पुरुष / Male



3385 9(17 8947

अवा - आम शादमी का अधिकार

98432+982



भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण иморг приплесатіон антновы у оргина

पताः S/O मुकेश आसवानी, ती - २११०, Address: S/O Mukesh Aswani, C -मी - ब्लाक, निकट मी - ब्लाक चौराहा, इन्दिरा नगर, सखनऊ, उत्तर प्रदेश, chauraha, Indira Nagar, Indira 226016

Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 225016







